Outreach will be conducted on the following dates/places:

August 4, 2022
Roundup

August 15, 2022
Billings

August 18, 2022
Crow Agency

August 25, 2022
Billings

September 8, 2022
Red Lodge

September 15, 2022

Crow Agency

September 19, 2022

Billings

September 22, 2022

Billings

October 6, 2022
Roundup

October 17, 2022
Billings

October 20, 2022
Crow Agency

MONTANA VETERANS AFFAIRS DIVISION
1500 University Dr., COE #114, Box 55

Billings, MT 59101

Area 2 Agency

Adaptive Performance Center

Veteran Apartments

Vet Center

Fire Station

Veteran Apartments

Adaptive Performance Center

Vet Center

Area 2 Agency

Adaptive Performance Center

Veteran Apartments

10:00-2:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

10:00-2:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

10:30-01:30pm

10:00-02:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

10:00-2:00pm

8:00-12:00pm

10:00-2:00pm



October 27, 2022
Billings

November 10, 2022
Columbus
Absarokee

November 17, 2022

Crow Agency

November 21, 2022

Billings

December 8, 2022
Red Lodge

December 15, 2022
Crow Agency

December 19, 2022
Billings

December 22, 2022
Billings

*Time subject to change due to weather or other required events out of the Vet Centers control.

The key to any benefit from the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA), is the discharge papers or

Vet Center

Senior Center
Catholic Church

Veteran Apartments

Adaptive Performance Center

Fire Station

Veteran Apartments

Adaptive Performance Center

Vet Center

08:00-12:00pm

09:30-12:00pm
12:30-2:30pm

10:00-2:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

10:30-01:30pm

10:00-2:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

08:00-12:00pm

DD 214. If you still have your original, please record it at your local courthouse and let your

family know.

There are certain instances, where the VA needs to have information on your current dependents
(spouse, children, etc.) and your past dependents, such as your ex-wife or husband. There may be
a need for current marriage licenses, divorce decrees, birth certificates for veterans and divorce

decrees for any past marriages of your spouse.
For more information call: (406) 248-8579 or send an email to: MVVADBIllings@mt.gov.



