MONTANA VETERANS AFFAIRS DIVISION

1500 University Dr., COE #114, Box 55 Billings, MT 59101

Outreach will be conducted on the following dates/places:

August 4, 2022 Roundup	Area 2 Agency	10:00-2:00pm
August 15, 2022 Billings	Adaptive Performance Center	08:00-12:00pm
August 18, 2022 Crow Agency	Veteran Apartments	10:00-2:00pm
August 25, 2022 Billings	Vet Center	08:00-12:00pm
September 8, 2022 Red Lodge	Fire Station	10:30-01:30pm
September 15, 2022 Crow Agency	Veteran Apartments	10:00-02:00pm
September 19, 2022 Billings	Adaptive Performance Center	08:00-12:00pm
September 22, 2022 Billings	Vet Center	08:00-12:00pm
October 6, 2022 Roundup	Area 2 Agency	10:00-2:00pm
October 17, 2022 Billings	Adaptive Performance Center	8:00-12:00pm
October 20, 2022 Crow Agency	Veteran Apartments	10:00-2:00pm

October 27, 2022 Billings	Vet Center	08:00-12:00pm
November 10, 2022 Columbus Absarokee	Senior Center Catholic Church	09:30-12:00pm 12:30-2:30pm
November 17, 2022 Crow Agency	Veteran Apartments	10:00-2:00pm
November 21, 2022 Billings	Adaptive Performance Center	08:00-12:00pm
December 8, 2022 Red Lodge	Fire Station	10:30-01:30pm
December 15, 2022 Crow Agency	Veteran Apartments	10:00-2:00pm
December 19, 2022 Billings	Adaptive Performance Center	08:00-12:00pm
December 22, 2022 Billings	Vet Center	08:00-12:00pm

The key to any benefit from the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA), is the discharge papers or DD 214. If you still have your original, please record it at your local courthouse and let your family know.

There are certain instances, where the VA needs to have information on your current dependents (spouse, children, etc.) and your past dependents, such as your ex-wife or husband. There may be a need for current marriage licenses, divorce decrees, birth certificates for veterans and divorce decrees for any past marriages of your spouse.

For more information call: (406) 248-8579 or send an email to: MVADBillings@mt.gov.

^{*}Time subject to change due to weather or other required events out of the Vet Centers control.